Sponsorship Opportunity

This year's **Ice Bowl** disc golf tournament to benefit **Mother Hubbard's Cupboard** (http://mhcfoodpantry.org/) will be held on **Saturday February 2, 2013** at the Sherwood Oaks Christian Church disc golf course. We hope you will consider sponsoring a hole at this year's event. **100% of your sponsorship will be donated to Mother Hubbard's Cupboard.** We look to make this year's event more successful than ever as it is our opportunity to give back to the community that brings us together on the disc golf course. We appreciate your help in achieving this goal!

Your \$25 hole sponsorship will be recognized on a tee sign and at the players' meeting. **100% of any additional donations you choose to make will also go directly to Mother Hubbard's Cupboard.** To sponsor the 2013 Ice Bowl, please fill out the form below and give it to any BDGC member or submit it with your <u>donation to</u>:

Bloomington Disc Golf Club c/o Chris Golden 3780 North Collins Drive Bloomington, Indiana 47404

Please make checks payable to Mother Hubbard's Cupboard.

For more information on the 2013 Ice Bowl, please visit our Web site:

http://bdgc.org

Thank you. --The Bloomington Disc Golf Club

Sponsor Name:	
Street Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Your Web Address (if you'd like us to	
link to you from the event Web page):	

Hole Sponsorship:	\$25
Additional Donation:	
Total:	

Please make checks payable to: Mother Hubbard's Cupboard